The adjustable slew rate of the PSW-Series allows users to set for either output voltage or output current, a specific
rise time from low to high level transition, and a specific fall time from high to low level transition. This facilitates the
characteristic verification of a DUT during voltage or current level changes with controllable slew rates. Most
manufacturing tests of lighting device or large capacitor during power output-on are  associated with the occurrence
of high surge current, which can greatly reduce the life time of the DUT. To prevent inrush current from damaging
current-intensive devices, a smooth and slow voltage transition during power On-Off can significantly reduce the spike
current and protect the device from high current damage.
The C.V/C.C priority selection of the PSW-Series is a very useful feature for DUT protection. The conventional power

GET-005
PSW-008 PSW-009 PSW-011 PSW-012PSW-010
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GET-001
GET-002
GTL-130
Extended Terminal with max. 30A(for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)
Extended Terminal with max. 10A(for PSW 250V/800V)
Test lead : 2 x red, 2 x black(for PSW 250V/800V)
GTL-248
GTL-250
GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 2000mm
GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 600mm
PSW-005 Cable for 2 Units of PSW-Series in Series Mode Connection
(for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)
PSW-006 Cable for 2 Units of PSW-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
PSW-007 Cable for 3 Units of PSW-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
PSW-001
PSW-002
PSW-003
Accessory Kit
Simple IDC Tool
Contact Removal Tool
Basic Accessories kit for PSW 250V/800V models
Output terminal cover for 30V/40V/80V/160V models
Output terminal cover for 250V/800V models
High voltage output terminal for 250V/800V model
GRA-410-J
GRA-410-E
Rack Mount Kit (JIS)
Rack Mount Kit (EIA)
PSW-010 Large filter (Type II/III)
GUG-001 GPIB to USB Adaptor
GET-005 Extended European Terminal (for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)with max. 20A
OUTPUT RATING
Voltage